PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA
EFIVON-NEANIDON

Sabre Men's

(GRE) Individual 2 QehardeTeam

15.01.2022 - 9:00 AM ul7

OFFICIAL

Participants
Nation Name Club yob Handgender rSaenekdlng License present
GRE AIVAZIS Filippos ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008 M 3.56 12771 yes
ANAGNOSTOU Athanasios A.E.K. ATHENS 2007 R M 3.46 14392 vyes
ANYFANTIS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008 M 3.56 14213 vyes
ATHINAIOS Argyrios A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2006 M 3.22 12723 vyes
AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 M 4.9999 12446 vyes
BALOS Georgios OLYMPIACOS 2008 R M 3.56 14532 vyes
BELOS Panagiotis Maximos A.A. IOANNINON 2008 M 3.14 13137 vyes
BLETSAS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION 2006 R M 3.13 12659 vyes
BOUGIATIOTIS Georgios Angelos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2007 M 3.37 13120 vyes
BOUTSIOS llias VICTORIA ATHENS 2007 M 4.9999 11927 vyes
CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005 R M 3.3 11341 vyes
CHATZOPOULOS Markellos APOLLON VRILISSION 2005 M 3.10 10957 vyes
CHRISTOFIDIS Dimitrios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2006 M 3.54 14065 vyes
DEMPONOS Angelos Dionysios APOLLON VRILISSION 2006 M 3.23 12812 vyes
DIMITRAKAKIS Dionysios VICTORIA ATHENS 2006 M 3.32 11918 vyes
DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 2007 M 3.24 11337 vyes
EFKARPIDIS Charalampos E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006 M 3.8 12118 vyes
FRADELLOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 R M 3.21 11916 vyes
GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008 M 3.46 13059 vyes
GRATSIAS Theofanis A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2008 M 3.56 14127 vyes
GROLLIOS Thomas-Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008 M 3.9 12679 vyes
IOANNIDIS Pantelis Ayrton APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 R M 4.9999 14921 vyes
KALFOPOULOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION 2005 M 3.20 12215 vyes
KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E.K. ATHENS 2008 M 3.17 13211 vyes
KARAKOUSIS Georgios Efraim AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS 2007 R M 3.56 14524 yes
CORINTHIAS

KATARAS Konstantinos A.O. PERSEAS 2008 R M 3.56 14397 vyes
KATSARDIS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION 2006 M 3.18 11484 vyes
KOUTSOVASILIS A.E.K. ATHENS 2007 L M 4.9999 12639 yes
Georgios-Anastasios
LEOTON Guy-Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2006 M 3.4 12668 yes
LEOTON Lazaros ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2007 M 3.24 12680 yes
MAMELIS Michael-Georgios THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2005 M 3.44 10609 vyes
MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2005 M 3.1 11053 vyes
MARGARITIS Alexandros ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2007 M 3.19 13114 vyes
MARMAROU Emmanouil VICTORIA ATHENS 2008 M 3.56 12363 vyes
MENDRINOS Nektarios VICTORIA ATHENS 2008 M 3.46 13714 yes
METALLINQOS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION 2006 M 3.11 12172 vyes
MIKRQOS loannis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2005 M 3.35 14305 vyes
OIKONOMOU Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION 2007 M 3.27 11912 vyes
PANAGIDIS Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION 2006 M 3.29 12439 vyes
PAPADOPOULOQOS Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION 2007 M 3.15 11705 vyes
PAPAGEORGIOU Dimitrios A.E.K. ATHENS 2008 M 3.56 13752 vyes
PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos A.O.ASPIDA 2006 L M 3.7 10964 vyes
PASCHALINOS Achilleas VICTORIA ATHENS 2006 M 3.37 13097 vyes
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Nation Name Club yob Hand gender rS;nelijmg License present

PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos APOLLON VRILISSION 2007 L M 3.6 11725 vyes
POLYCHRONAKIS loannis THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2005 M 4.9999 10608 vyes
POULIANOS Michael E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2008 M 3.56 12462 vyes
PREDARIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005 M 3.2 10572 vyes
SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 M 3.24 13660 vyes
SOUFLERIS David Doukas A.O0.X. CHALKIDAS 2007 M 3.30 12724 yes
SOUSOURAS Christos ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008 M 3.27 13125 vyes
TENTOMAS Alexandros A.O. PERSEAS 2005 M 3.46 11498 vyes
TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION 2008 M 3.16 11914 vyes
TSAROUCHAS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2007 M 3.34 13705 vyes
TZORTZAKIS Nektarios VICTORIA ATHENS 2005 R M 3.46 14554 yes
VELALIS Georgios OLYMPIACOS 2008 R M 3.37 14387 vyes
ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2007 M 3.12 12134 vyes

56 Participants (56 present)

1 Nations, 56 Participants (56 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 3001 302.0 GRE MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes
2. 3002 263.8 GRE PREDARIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA M yes
3. 3003 2440 GRE CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric E.KOSTEA GEITONA M yes
4, 3004 232.3 GRE LEOTON Guy-Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS M yes
5. 3006 201.5 GRE PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos APOLLON VRILISSION M yes
6. 3007 199.3 GRE PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos A.O.ASPIDA M yes
7. 3008 179.0 GRE EFKARPIDIS Charalampos E.KOSTEA GEITONA M yes
8. 3009 132.5 GRE GROLLIOS Thomas-Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS M yes
9. 3010 129.5 GRE CHATZOPOULOS Markellos APOLLON VRILISSION M yes
10. 3011 1245 GRE METALLINOS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION M yes
11. 3012 109.0 GRE ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA M yes
12. 3013 104.3 GRE BLETSAS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION M yes
13. 3014 100.0 GRE BELOS Panagiotis Maximos A.A. IOANNINON M yes
14. 3015 95.8 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION M yes
15. 3016 90.0 GRE TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION M yes
16. 3017 85.0 GRE KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E.K. ATHENS M yes
17. 3018 83.0 GRE KATSARDIS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION M yes
18. 3019 81.3 GRE MARGARITIS Alexandros ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes
19. 3020 80.8 GRE KALFOPOULOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION M yes
20. 3021 70.0 GRE FRADELLOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION M yes
21. 3022 65.3 GRE ATHINAIOS Argyrios A.O0.X. CHALKIDAS M yes
22. 3023 64.3 GRE DEMPONOS Angelos Dionysios APOLLON VRILISSION M yes
23. 3024 60.0 GRE DIMITROPOULQOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS M yes
24. 3024 60.0 GRE SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLLON VRILISSION M yes
25. 3024 60.0 GRE LEOTON Lazaros ARIS THESSALONIKIS M yes
26. 3027 50.0 GRE SOUSOURAS Christos ARIS THESSALONIKIS M yes
27. 3027 50.0 GRE OIKONOMOU Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION M yes
28. 3029 46.0 GRE PANAGIDIS Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION M yes
29. 3030 440 GRE SOUFLERIS David Doukas A.O.X. CHALKIDAS M yes
30. 3032 39.0 GRE DIMITRAKAKIS Dionysios VICTORIA ATHENS M yes
31. 3034 30.0 GRE TSAROUCHAS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes
32. 3035 25.0 GRE MIKROS loannis ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes
33. 3037 20.0 GRE PASCHALINOS Achilleas Panteleimon VICTORIA ATHENS M yes
34. 3037 20.0 GRE VELALIS Georgios OLYMPIACOS M yes
35. 3037 20.0 GRE BOUGIATIOTIS Georgios Angelos ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes
36. 3044 135 GRE MAMELIS Michael-Georgios THISEAS IRAKLIOU M yes
37. 3046 10.0 GRE ANAGNOSTOU Athanasios A.E.K. ATHENS M yes
38. 3046 10.0 GRE MENDRINOS Nektarios VICTORIA ATHENS M yes
39. 3046 10.0 GRE TENTOMAS Alexandros A.O. PERSEAS M yes
40. 3046 10.0 GRE GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios ARIS THESSALONIKIS M yes
41. 3046 10.0 GRE TZORTZAKIS Nektarios VICTORIA ATHENS M yes
42. 3054 6.0 GRE CHRISTOFIDIS Dimitrios ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes
43. 3056 0.0 GRE GRATSIAS Theofanis A.O.X. CHALKIDAS M yes
44. 3056 0.0 GRE ANYFANTIS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. M yes
45. 3056 0.0 GRE KARAKOUSIS Georgios Efraim AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS M yes
46. 3056 0.0 GRE POULIANOS Michael E.KOSTEA GEITONA M yes
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47. 3056 0.0 GRE BALOS Georgios OLYMPIACOS M yes
48. 3056 0.0 GRE AIVAZIS Filippos ARIS THESSALONIKIS M yes
49. 3056 0.0 GRE PAPAGEORGIOU Dimitrios A.E.K. ATHENS M yes
50. 3056 0.0 GRE MARMAROU Emmanouil VICTORIA ATHENS M yes
51. 3056 0.0 GRE KATARAS Konstantinos A.O. PERSEAS M yes
T 9 000 GRE KOUTSOVASILIS Georgios-Anastasios  A.E.K. ATHENS M yes
T 9 000 GRE POLYCHRONAKIS loannis THISEAS IRAKLIOU M yes
T 9 000 GRE AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis APOLLON VRILISSION M yes
T 9 000 GRE IOANNIDIS Pantelis Ayrton APOLLON VRILISSION M yes
T 9 000 GRE BOUTSIOS llias VICTORIA ATHENS M yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
4 [2021] Hellenic Ranking Sabre Men's ui7
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophardt Team License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
\ Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

18.01.2022 02:42

2/2



PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA Sabre Men's

EFIVON-NEANIDON .
Individual < phardtTean

(GRE) Sportevent
15.01.2022 - 9:00 AM ui7
OFFICIAL
Technical directory and other commissions
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
Ophardt Team License: Hellenic Fencing Federation

\\Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0003

www.ophardt-team.org

18.01.2022 02:42

s.lange@ophardt-team.org



PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA Sabre Men's
EFIVON-NEANIDON

(GRE)
15.01.2022 - 9:00 AM ulv

Individual < phardtTean

Sportevent

OFFICIAL

Format

Participants 56 Participants

1 Firstround 56 Participants
15.01. 09:20 8 Poules 7 Poule size

44 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
21.43% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination Table of 64
15.01. 10:50
44 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws
1-64 A T64 15.01. 10:50

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2021] Hellenic Ranking Sabre Men's u17
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First round

Poule 1 09:20 | Piste 1

KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis, GRE A.E.K. ATHENS

Name Nation 2 3 45 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
KARAGKIOZOPOULOS GRE A.E.K. ATHENS \% 5 25 18 0.833 7 2.
Thomas
MANESIOTIS Panagiotis GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 6 30 2 1.000 28 1.
POULIANOS Michael GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 1 11 29 0.167 -18 7.
PASCHALINOS Achilleas GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 3 23 22 0.500 1 4,
Panteleimon
KATSARDIS Christos GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 4 22 18 0.667 4 3.
KATARAS Konstantinos GRE A.O. PERSEAS 1 19 29 0.167 -10 5.
VELALIS Georgios GRE OLYMPIACOS 1 16 28 0.167 -12 6.
Poule 2 09:20 | Piste 4
KONTOCHRISTOS Jason, GRE APOLLON VRILISSION

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 4 24 17 0.667 7 2.
PAPAGEORGIOU Dimitrios GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 0 2 30 0.000 -28 7.
MARGARITIS Alexandros GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 4 23 19 0.667 4 3.
PANAGIDIS Athanasios GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 3 22 20 0.500 2 5.
PREDARIS Vasileios GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 6 30 3 1.000 27 1.
AIVAZIS Filippos GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 1 10 25 0.167 -15 6.
MAMELIS Michael-Georgios GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 3 23 20 0.500 3 4,
Poule 3 09:20 | Piste 5
FLORATOS Gerasimos, GRE A.O. PERSEAS

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
PAPADOPOQULOS Alexandros GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 4 26 17 0.667 9 3.
CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 5 28 10 0.833 18 2.
BALOS Georgios GRE OLYMPIACOS 1 9 26 0.167 -17 7.
FRADELLOS Georgios GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 5 29 11 0.833 18 1.
MARMAROU Emmanouil GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1 13 29 0.167 -16 6.
TSAROUCHAS Panagiotis GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 22 20 0.500 2 4,
ANAGNOSTOU Athanasios GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 2 11 25 0.333 -14 5.
Poule 4 09:20 | Piste 6
PANAGIARI MALEA lliani, GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA

Name Nation 11 12 Place
BLETSAS Konstantinos GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 0.500 3 3.
ATHINAIOS Argyrios GRE A.O0.X. CHALKIDAS 0.333 -5 5.
MIKROS loannis GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 0.500 -2 4,
OIKONOMOU Alexandros GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 0.833 11 2
KARAKOUSIS Georgios Efraim GRE AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS 0.000 -20 7

CORINTHIAS
KOUTSOVASILIS GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 0.333 -9 6.
Georgios-Anastasios
LEOTON Guy-Georgios GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 1.000 22 1.
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Poule 5 09:20 | Piste 7

MICHAILIDIS Fokas, GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA

Name Nation 2 3 45 6 7 V IDTR 11 12 Place
PERGAMALIS Nikolaos GRE APOLLON VRILISSION V V 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
Angelos
DIMITRAKAKIS Dionysios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2 16 25 0.333 -9 5.
GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 1 12 26 0.167 -14 7.
DEMPONOS Angelos GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 4 22 21 0.667 1 3.
Dionysios
BELOS Panagiotis Maximos GRE A.A. IDANNINON 4 25 16 0.667 9 2.
POLYCHRONAKIS loannis GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 3 22 20 0.500 2 4,
BOUGIATIOTIS Georgios GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 15 27 0.167 -12 6.
Angelos
Poule 6 09:20 | Piste 11
BENOU Clery, GRE A.E.K. ATHENS.

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
KALFOPOULOS Georgios GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 4 20 20 0.667 0 3.
PASCHALIDIOGLOU GRE A.0.ASPIDA 6 30 5 1.000 25 1.
Synodinos
ZARMPINIS Vasileios GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 5 29 11 0.833 18 2.
AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 2 17 22 0.333 -5 4,
ANYFANTIS Christos GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
SOUSOURAS Christos GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2 17 24 0.333 -7 5.
MENDRINOS Nektarios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 2 15 27 0.333 -12 6.
Poule 7 09:20 | Piste 12
DOUKA Anna, GRE OLYMPIACOS

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
METALLINOS Christos GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
GRATSIAS Theofanis GRE A.0.X. CHALKIDAS 1 16 27 0.167 -11 6.
EFKARPIDIS Charalampos GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 26 13 0.667 13 3.
IOANNIDIS Pantelis Ayrton GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
TENTOMAS Alexandros GRE A.O. PERSEAS 2 13 25 0.333 -12 5.
DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 5 27 13 0.833 14 2.
LEOTON Lazaros GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 3 22 21 0.500 1 4,
Poule 8 09:20 | Piste 13
PAGKALOS Georgios, GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
CHATZOPOULOS Markellos  GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 5 26 12 0.833 14 3.
TZORTZAKIS Nektarios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1 14 29 0.167 -15 5.
CHRISTOFIDIS Dimitrios GRE ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 10 28 0.167 -18 7.
SKOUNTZOS Iraklis GRE APOLLON VRILISSION 3 25 18 0.500 7 4.
BOUTSIOS llias GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 1 11 29 0.167 -18 6.
GROLLIOS Thomas-Avraam  GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 5 27 13 0.833 14 2.
SOUFLERIS David Doukas GRE A.0.X. CHALKIDAS 5 28 12 0.833 16 1.
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First round
Place Nation Name Club
1 GRE MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O.
2 GRE PREDARIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA
3 GRE PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos A.O.ASPIDA
4 GRE PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos APOLLON VRILISSION
5 GRE LEOTON Guy-Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS
6 GRE METALLINOS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION
7 GRE FRADELLOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION
7 GRE ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA
9 GRE CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric E.KOSTEA GEITONA
10 GRE SOUFLERIS David Doukas A.O.X. CHALKIDAS
11 GRE DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS
11 GRE GROLLIOS Thomas-Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS
13 GRE CHATZOPOULOS Markellos APOLLON VRILISSION
14 GRE OIKONOMOU Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION
15 GRE KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E.K. ATHENS
16 GRE EFKARPIDIS Charalampos E.KOSTEA GEITONA
17 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION
18 GRE BELOS Panagiotis Maximos A.A. IOANNINON
19 GRE TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION
20 GRE MARGARITIS Alexandros ILYSIAKOS A.O.
21 GRE KATSARDIS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION
22 GRE DEMPONOS Angelos Dionysios APOLLON VRILISSION
23 GRE KALFOPOULOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION
24 GRE SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLLON VRILISSION
25 GRE MAMELIS Michael-Georgios THISEAS IRAKLIOU
26 GRE BLETSAS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION
27 GRE PANAGIDIS Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION
27 GRE TSAROUCHAS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O.
27 GRE POLYCHRONAKIS loannis THISEAS IRAKLIOU
30 GRE PASCHALINOS Achilleas Panteleimon  VICTORIA ATHENS
31 GRE LEOTON Lazaros ARIS THESSALONIKIS
32 GRE MIKROS loannis ILYSIAKOS A.O.
33 GRE ATHINAIOS Argyrios A.O.X. CHALKIDAS
34 GRE AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis APOLLON VRILISSION
35 GRE SOUSOURAS Christos ARIS THESSALONIKIS
36 GRE KOUTSOVASILIS Georgios-Anastasios A.E.K. ATHENS
37 GRE DIMITRAKAKIS Dionysios VICTORIA ATHENS
38 GRE MENDRINOS Nektarios VICTORIA ATHENS
39 GRE TENTOMAS Alexandros A.O. PERSEAS
40 GRE ANAGNOSTOU Athanasios A.E.K. ATHENS
41 GRE KATARAS Konstantinos A.O. PERSEAS
42 GRE GRATSIAS Theofanis A.O.X. CHALKIDAS
43 GRE VELALIS Georgios OLYMPIACOS
44 GRE BOUGIATIOTIS Georgios Angelos ILYSIAKOS A.O.
45 GRE GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios ARIS THESSALONIKIS
\ Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B
30 2 1.000 28
30 3 1.000 27
30 5 1.000 25
30 7 1.000 23
30 8 1.000 22

30 11 1.000 19
29 11 0.833 18
29 11 0.833 18
28 10 0.833 18
28 12 0.833 16
27 13 0.833 14
27 13 0833 14
26 12 0.833 14
27 16 0.833 11
25 18 0833 7
26 13 0.667
26 17 0.667
25 16 0.667
24 17 0.667
23 19 0.667
22 18 0.667
22 21 0.667
20 20 0.667
25 18 0.500
23 20 0.500
21 18 0.500
22 20 0.500
22 20 0.500
22 20 0.500
23 22 0.500
22 21 0.500
20 22 0.500 -2
19 24 0333 -5
17 22 0.333 -5
17 24 0.333 -7
17 26 0.333 -9
16 25 0.333 -9
15 27 0.333 -12
13 25 0.333 -12
11 25 0.333 -14
19 29 0.167 -10
16 27 0.167 -11
16 28 0.167 -12
15 27 0.167 -12
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6 12 26 0.167 -14
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Place Nation Name Club zﬁiﬁlndex 1Index2 B z
46 GRE TZORTZAKIS Nektarios VICTORIA ATHENS 16 14 29 0.167 -15 E
47 GRE AIVAZIS Filippos ARIS THESSALONIKIS 16 10 25 0.167 -15 E
48 GRE MARMAROU Emmanouil VICTORIA ATHENS 16 13 29 0.167 -16 E
49 GRE BALOS Georgios OLYMPIACOS 16 9 26 0167 -17 E
50 GRE POULIANOS Michael E.KOSTEA GEITONA 16 11 29 0.167 -18 E
50 GRE BOUTSIOS llias VICTORIA ATHENS 16 11 29 0.167 -18 E
52 GRE CHRISTOFIDIS Dimitrios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 16 10 28 0.167 -18 E
53 GRE ANYFANTIS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 06 11 30 0.000 -19 E
54 GRE KARAKOUSIS Georgios Efraim AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 E
55 GRE IOANNIDIS Pantelis Ayrton APOLLON VRILISSION 06 6 30 0.000 -24 E
56 GRE PAPAGEORGIOU Dimitrios A.E.K. ATHENS 06 2 30 0.000 -28 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA

EFIVON-NEANIDON

Sabre Men's

GRE) Individual QQehardeTeam
15.01.2022 - 9:00 AM ul7z
OFFICIAL
Seeding list Direct elimination
Place Nation Name Club ZEEEIndeX 1 Index 2 Z
1 GRE MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 6 6 30 2 1.000 28
2 GRE PREDARIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 6 6 30 3 1.000 27
3 GRE PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos A.O.ASPIDA 6 6 30 5 1.000 25
4 GRE PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos APOLLON VRILISSION 6 6 30 7 1.000 23
5 GRE LEOTON Guy-Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 6 6 30 8 1.000 22
6 GRE METALLINOS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION 6 6 30 11 1.000 19
7 GRE FRADELLOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION 5 6 29 11 0.833 18
8 GRE ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 5 6 29 11 0.833 18 T7
9 GRE CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric E.KOSTEA GEITONA 5 6 28 10 0.833 18
10 GRE SOUFLERIS David Doukas A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 5 6 28 12 0.833 16
11 GRE DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 5 6 27 13 0.833 14
12 GRE GROLLIOS Thomas-Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS 5 6 27 13 0.833 14 T11
13 GRE CHATZOPOULOS Markellos APOLLON VRILISSION 5 6 26 12 0.833 14
14 GRE OIKONOMOU Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION 5 6 27 16 0.833 11
15 GRE KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E.K. ATHENS 5 6 25 18 0.833 7
16 GRE EFKARPIDIS Charalampos E.KOSTEA GEITONA 4 6 26 13 0.667 13
17 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION 4 6 26 17 0.667 9
18 GRE BELOS Panagiotis Maximos A.A. IOANNINON 4 6 25 16 0.667 9
19 GRE TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION 4 6 24 17 0.667 7
20 GRE MARGARITIS Alexandros ILYSIAKOS A.O. 4 6 23 19 0.667 4
21 GRE KATSARDIS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION 4 6 22 18 0.667 4
22 GRE DEMPONOS Angelos Dionysios APOLLON VRILISSION 4 6 22 21 0.667 1
23 GRE KALFOPOULOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION 4 6 20 20 0.667 0
24 GRE SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLLON VRILISSION 3 6 25 18 0.500 7
25 GRE MAMELIS Michael-Georgios THISEAS IRAKLIOU 3 6 23 20 0.500 3
26 GRE BLETSAS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION 3 6 21 18 0.500 3
27 GRE TSAROUCHAS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 6 22 20 0.500 2
28 GRE PANAGIDIS Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION 3 6 22 20 0.500 2 T27
29 GRE POLYCHRONAKIS loannis THISEAS IRAKLIOU 3 6 22 20 0.500 2 T27
30 GRE PASCHALINOS Achilleas Panteleimon VICTORIA ATHENS 3 6 23 22 0.500 1
31 GRE LEOTON Lazaros ARIS THESSALONIKIS 3 6 22 21 0.500 1
32 GRE MIKROS loannis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2
33 GRE ATHINAIOS Argyrios A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5
34 GRE AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis APOLLON VRILISSION 2 6 17 22 0.333 -5
35 GRE SOUSOURAS Christos ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2 6 17 24 0.333 -7
36 GRE KOUTSOVASILIS Georgios-Anastasios A.E.K. ATHENS 2 6 17 26 0.333 -9
37 GRE DIMITRAKAKIS Dionysios VICTORIA ATHENS 2 6 16 25 0.333 -9
38 GRE MENDRINOS Nektarios VICTORIA ATHENS 2 6 15 27 0.333 -12
39 GRE TENTOMAS Alexandros A.O. PERSEAS 2 6 13 25 0.333 -12
40 GRE ANAGNOSTOU Athanasios A.E.K. ATHENS 2 6 11 25 0.333 -14
41 GRE KATARAS Konstantinos A.O. PERSEAS 1 6 19 29 0.167 -10
42 GRE GRATSIAS Theofanis A.O.X. CHALKIDAS 1 6 16 27 0.167 -11
43 GRE VELALIS Georgios OLYMPIACOS 1 6 16 28 0.167 -12
44 GRE BOUGIATIOTIS Georgios Angelos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 1 6 15 27 0.167 -12
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA EFIVON-NEANIDON

Sabre Men's

(GRE) Ind|V|dua| \\OphardtTeam
15.01.2022 - 15.01.2022 Sportevent
OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
MANESIOTIS Panagiotis
1 ILYSIAKOS A.O. GRE
Piste 4 Sat 11:30
*kk *kk
64 > Bye MANESIOTIS Panagiotis GRE v
ILYSIAKOS A.O.
Piste 2 Sat 10:50 ATHINAIOS Argyrios (33) GRE 9
33 |ATHINAIOS Argyrios GRE v A.O.X. CHALKIDAS
A.O.X. CHALKIDAS R: DOUKA Anna (GRE)
MIKROS loannis Piste 2 Sat 12:15
32 \Lysiakos AO. GRE 12 MANESIOTIS Panagiotis oRE y
R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE) ILYSIAKOS A.O.
PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros (17) GRE 4
17 |PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros GRE APOLLON VRILISSION
APOLLON VRILISSION R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)
Piste 7 Sat 11:30
*kk *kk
48 ™ Bye PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros GRE v
APOLLON VRILISSION
EFKARPIDIS Charalampos GRE 12
", i, E.KOSTEA GEITONA
49 Bye R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)
16 EFKARPIDIS Charalampos GRE Piste 2 . Sat 12:50
E.KOSTEA GEITONA MANESIOTIS Panagiotis GRE 10
ILYSIAKOS A.O.
CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric (9) GRE v
9 CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA
E.KOSTEA GEITONA R: KONTOCHRISTOS Jason (GRE)
Piste 4 Sat 11:50
*kk *kk
56 [~ Bye CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric GRE v
E.KOSTEA GEITONA
Piste 2 Sat 11:50 SKOUNTZOS lIraklis GRE 4
41 KATARAS Konstantinos GRE 8 APOLLON VRILISSION
A.O. PERSEAS R: DOUKA Anna (GRE)
2 SKOUNTZOS lIraklis GRE v Piste 4 Sat 12:15
APOLLON VRILISSION CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric GRE v
R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE) E.KOSTEA GEITONA
Piste 4 Sat 11:20 ilai
MAMELIS Michael-Georgios éﬁgg‘;{i\lﬁl\{gi&ems GRE 10
25 GRE \ .
THISEAS IRAKLIOU _ R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)
40 ANAGNOSTOU Athanasios GRE 4 Piste 7 Sat11:50
A.E.K. ATHENS MAMELIS Michael-Georgios GRE 6
R: PANAGIARI MALEA lliani (GRE) THISEAS IRAKLIOU
ZARMPINIS Vasileios GRE v
- E.KOSTEA GEITONA
57 ye R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)
8 ZARMPINIS Vasileios GRE

E.KOSTEA GEITONA
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA EFIVON-NEANIDON

Sabre Men's

(GRE) Ind|V|dua| \\OphardtTeam
15.01.2022 - 15.01.2022 Sportevent
OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
LEOTON Guy-Georgios
5 ARIS THESSALONIKIS GRE
Piste 2 Sat 11:30
*kk *kk
60 Bye LEOTON Guy-Georgios GRE v
ARIS THESSALONIKIS
Piste 7 Sat 10:50 DIMITRAKAKIS Dionysios (37) GRE 1
37 |DIMITRAKAKIS Dionysios GRE v VICTORIA ATHENS
VICTORIA ATHENS R: KONTOCHRISTOS Jason (GRE)
g |PANAGIDIS Athanasios GRE ; Piste 5 Sat12:15
APOLLON VRILISSION LEOTON Guy-Georgios GRE 13
R: BENOU Clery (GRE) ARIS THESSALONIKIS
Piste 11 Sat 10:50 GROLLIOS Thomas-Avraam GRE v
KATSARDIS Christos ARIS THESSALONIKIS
21 APOLLON VRILISSION GRE v R: DOUKA Anna (GRE)
44 BOUGIATIOTIS Georgios Angelos GRE 6 Piste 11 Sat 11:30
ILYSIAKOS A.O. KATSARDIS Christos GRE .
R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE) APOLLON VRILISSION
GROLLIOS Thomas-Avraam GRE v
", i, ARIS THESSALONIKIS
53 Bye R: PAGKALOS Georgios (GRE)
GROLLIOS Thomas-Avraam Piste 6 Sat 12:50
12 GRE
ARIS THESSALONIKIS GROLLIOS Thomas-Avraam (12) GRE ;
ARIS THESSALONIKIS
PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos GRE v
13 CHATZOPOULOS Markellos GRE APOLLON VRILISSION
APOLLON VRILISSION R: BENOU Clery (GRE)
Piste 2 Sat 11:50
*kk *kk
52 = Bye CHATZOPOULOS Markellos GRE v
APOLLON VRILISSION
MARGARITIS Alexandros GRE 7
ILYSIAKOS A.O.
45 *kk Bye *kk
MARGARITIS Alexandros Piste 6 Sat 12:15
20 ILYSIAKOS A.O GRE
-O- CHATZOPOULOS Markellos GRE 1
APOLLON VRILISSION
Piste 12 Sat 10:50 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos GRE v
29 POLYCHRONAKIS loannis GRE v APOLLON VRILISSION
THISEAS IRAKLIOU _ R: KONTOCHRISTOS Jason (GRE)
36 KOUTSOVASILIS Georgios-Anastasios ;o 1 Piste 11 Sat 11:50
A.E.K. ATHENS POLYCHRONAKIS loannis GRE 4
R: KONTOCHRISTOS Jason (GRE) THISEAS IRAKLIOU
PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos GRE v
- APOLLON VRILISSION
61 ye R: PAGKALOS Georgios (GRE)
PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos
4 APOLLON VRILISSION GRE
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ phar tleam License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 215
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA EFIVON-NEANIDON Sabre Men's
(GRE) Ind|V|dua| \\OphardtTeam
15.01.2022 - 15.01.2022 Sportevent
ul7
OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos
3 A.O.ASPIDA GRE
Piste 5 Sat 11:30
*kk *kk
62 = Bye PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos GRE v
A.0.ASPIDA
Piste 1 Sat 10:50 SOUSOURAS Christos (35) GRE 6
35 SOUSOURAS Christos GRE v ARIS THESSALONIKIS
ARIS THESSALONIKIS R: BENOU Clery (GRE)
30 PASCHALINOS Achilleas Panteleimon 0 Piste 7 Sat1z15
VICTORIA ATHENS PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos GRE v
R: DOUKA Anna (GRE) A.O.ASPIDA
TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios (19) GRE 1
19 TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios GRE APOLLON VRILISSION
APOLLON VRILISSION R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)
Piste 6 Sat 11:30
*kk *kk
46 Bye TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios GRE v
APOLLON VRILISSION
OIKONOMOU Alexandros GRE 1
APOLLON VRILISSION
51 *kk Bye *kk
14 OIKONOMOU Alexandros GRE Piste 11 Sat 12:50
APOLLON VRILISSION PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos GRE v
A.O.ASPIDA
DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis (11) GRE 10
1 DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE A.E.K. ATHENS
A.E.K.ATHENS R: DOUKA Anna (GRE)
Piste 5 Sat 11:50
*kk *kk
54 Bye DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE v
A.E.K. ATHENS
Piste 4 Sat 10:50 DEMPONOS Angelos Dionysios GRE 3
VELALIS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION
43 OLYMPIACOS GRE 2
2 DEMPONOS Angelos Dionysios GRE v Piste 11 Sat 12:15
APOLLON VRILISSION DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis GRE v
R: PANAGIARI MALEA lliani (GRE) A.E.K. ATHENS
Piste 13 Sat 10:50 7
- METALLINOS Christos GRE 1
27 TSAROUCHAS Panagiotis GRE v APOLLON VRILISSION
ILYSIAKOS A.O. ) R: PAGKALOS Georgios (GRE)
3g | MENDRINOS Nektarios GRE 13 | e Sat11:50
VICTORIA ATHENS TSAROUCHAS Panagiotis GRE 5
R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE) ILYSIAKOS A.O.
METALLINOS Christos GRE v
APOLLON VRILISSION
59 *kk Bye *kk
METALLINOS Christos
6 APOLLON VRILISSION GRE
Ophardt T Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ pharat feam License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 3/5
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA EFIVON-NEANIDON

Sabre Men's

(GRE) Ind|V|dua| \\OphardtTeam
15.01.2022 - 15.01.2022 Sportevent
OFFICIAL
z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
FRADELLOS Georgios
7 APOLLON VRILISSION GRE
Piste 12 Sat 11:30
*kk *kk
58 = Bye FRADELLOS Georgios GRE »
APOLLON VRILISSION
Piste 5 Sat 10:50 BLETSAS Konstantinos GRE y
39 |TENTOMAS Alexandros GRE 9 APOLLON VRILISSION
A.O. PERSEAS R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)
i Piste 12 Sat 12:15
26 BLETSAS Konstantinos GRE v -
APOLLON VRILISSION BLETSAS Konstantinos (26) GRE -
R: PAGKALOS Georgios (GRE) APOLLON VRILISSION
Piste 2 Sat 11:20 SOUFLERIS David Doukas GRE v
23 |KALFOPOULOS Georgios GRE v A.O.X. CHALKIDAS
APOLLON VRILISSION R: BENOU Clery (GRE)
GRATSIAS Theofanis Piste 13 Sat11:30
42 A.O.X. CHALKIDAS GRE 14 KALFOPOULOS Georgios GRE 4
R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE) APOLLON VRILISSION
SOUFLERIS David Doukas GRE v
", i, A.O.X. CHALKIDAS
55 Bye R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)
SOUFLERIS David Doukas Piste 13 Sat 12:50
10 GRE
A.O.X. CHALKIDAS SOUFLERIS David Doukas (10) GRE ”
A.O.X. CHALKIDAS
PREDARIS Vasileios GRE v
15 KARAGKIOZOPOULQOS Thomas GRE E.KOSTEA GEITONA
A.E.K.ATHENS R: KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)
Piste 12 Sat 11:50
*kk *kk
50 Bye KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas GRE v
AE.K. ATHENS
BELOS Panagiotis Maximos GRE 14
o e A.A. IOANNINON
47 Bye R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)
18 BELOS Panagiotis Maximos GRE Piste 13 Sat 12:15
A.A. IOANNINGN KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas GRE 8
A.E.K. ATHENS
Piste 5 Sat11:20 PREDARIS Vasileios GRE v
a1 LEOTON Lazaros GRE 12 E.KOSTEA GEITONA
ARIS THESSALONIKIS
34 AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis GRE v Piste 13 Sat11:50
APOLLON VRILISSION AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis (34) GRE )
R: PAGKALOS Georgios (GRE) APOLLON VRILISSION
PREDARIS Vasileios GRE v
- E.KOSTEA GEITONA
63 ye R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)
2 PREDARIS Vasileios GRE

E.KOSTEA GEITONA
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA EFIVON-NEANIDON Sabre Men's
(GRE) Ind|V|dua| Ophardt Team
15.01.2022 - 15.01.2022 \\Sf’me"e"‘
OFFICIAL ul7
I'| Semi-final K | Final
Piste 1 Sat 13:20
CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric (9)
1 E.KOSTEA GEITONA GRE v
4 PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos GRE 1 Piste 1 Sat 13:40
APOLLON VRILISSION CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric (9) 13
R: BENOU Clery (GRE) E.KOSTEA GEITONA
Piste 13 Sat 13:20 PREDARIS Vasileios v
PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos E.KOSTEA GEITONA
3 A.O.ASPIDA GRE u R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)
PREDARIS Vasileios
2 E.KOSTEA GEITONA GRE v
R: FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA

EFIVON-NEANIDON

(GRE)
15.01.2022 - 9:00 AM

CORRECTION #2

Sabre Men's
Individual

ul7

Ophardt Team
\\Sporteve nt

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 GRE PREDARIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005
2 GRE CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005
3 GRE PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos A.O.ASPIDA 2006
3 GRE PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos APOLLON VRILISSION 2007
Table of 8

5 GRE MANESIOTIS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2005
6 GRE SOUFLERIS David Doukas A.0.X. CHALKIDAS 2007
7 GRE GROLLIOS Thomas-Avraam ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008
7 GRE DIMITROPOULOS Panagiotis A.E.K. ATHENS 2007
Table of 16

9 GRE LEOTON Guy-Georgios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2006
10 GRE METALLINOS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION 2006
11 GRE ZARMPINIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2007
12 GRE CHATZOPOULOS Markellos APOLLON VRILISSION 2005
13 GRE KARAGKIOZOPOULOS Thomas A.E.K. ATHENS 2008
14 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION 2007
15 GRE TETRADIS Loukas Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION 2008
16 GRE BLETSAS Konstantinos APOLLON VRILISSION 2006
Table of 32

17 GRE FRADELLOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION 2008
18 GRE OIKONOMOU Alexandros APOLLON VRILISSION 2007
19 GRE EFKARPIDIS Charalampos E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2006
20 GRE BELOS Panagiotis Maximos A.A. IOANNINON 2008
21 GRE MARGARITIS Alexandros ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2007
22 GRE KATSARDIS Christos APOLLON VRILISSION 2006
23 GRE DEMPONOS Angelos Dionysios APOLLON VRILISSION 2006
24 GRE KALFOPOULOS Georgios APOLLON VRILISSION 2005
25 GRE SKOUNTZOS Iraklis APOLLON VRILISSION 2008
26 GRE MAMELIS Michael-Georgios THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2005
27 GRE TSAROUCHAS Panagiotis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2007
27 GRE POLYCHRONAKIS loannis THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2005
29 GRE ATHINAIOS Argyrios A.0.X. CHALKIDAS 2006
30 GRE AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis APOLLON VRILISSION 2008
31 GRE SOUSOURAS Christos ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008
32 GRE DIMITRAKAKIS Dionysios VICTORIA ATHENS 2006
Table of 64

33 GRE PANAGIDIS Athanasios APOLLON VRILISSION 2006
34 GRE PASCHALINOS Achilleas Panteleimon VICTORIA ATHENS 2006
35 GRE LEOTON Lazaros ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2007
36 GRE MIKROS loannis ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2005
37 GRE KOUTSOVASILIS Georgios-Anastasios A.E.K. ATHENS 2007
38 GRE MENDRINOS Nektarios VICTORIA ATHENS 2008
39 GRE TENTOMAS Alexandros A.O. PERSEAS 2005
40 GRE ANAGNOSTOU Athanasios A.E.K. ATHENS 2007
41 GRE KATARAS Konstantinos A.O. PERSEAS 2008
42 GRE GRATSIAS Theofanis A.0.X. CHALKIDAS 2008
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA
EFIVON-NEANIDON

Sabre Men's

(GRE) Individual 2 QehardeTeam

15.01.2022 - 9:00 AM ul7

CORRECTION #2

~Place Nation Name Club yob

43 GRE VELALIS Georgios OLYMPIACOS 2008
44 GRE BOUGIATIOTIS Georgios Angelos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2007
First round
45 GRE GIAKOUSTIDIS Efthymios ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008
46 GRE TZORTZAKIS Nektarios VICTORIA ATHENS 2005
47 GRE AIVAZIS Filippos ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008
48 GRE MARMAROU Emmanouil VICTORIA ATHENS 2008
49 GRE BALOS Georgios OLYMPIACOS 2008
50 GRE BOUTSIOS llias VICTORIA ATHENS 2007
50 GRE POULIANOS Michael E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2008
52 GRE CHRISTOFIDIS Dimitrios ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2006
53 GRE ANYFANTIS Christos ILYSIAKOS A.O. 2008
54 GRE KARAKOUSIS Georgios Efraim AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS CORINTHIAS 2007
55 GRE IOANNIDIS Pantelis Ayrton APOLLON VRILISSION 2008
56 GRE PAPAGEORGIOU Dimitrios A.E.K. ATHENS 2008
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA
EFIVON-NEANIDON

(GRE)
15.01.2022 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Sabre Men's

Individual %

ul7

hardt Team
ortevent

Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name

Poolsz

B H | K Ref Vid Ass

GRE
N N N

2 zz2 2

N

8 Referees

BENOU Clery
MICHAILIDIS Fokas
PANAGIARI MALEA lliani
KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis
FLORATOS Gerasimos
KONTOCHRISTOS Jason
PAGKALOS Georgios
DOUKA Anna
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PANELLINIO PROTATHLIMA Sabre Men's
EFIVON-NEANIDON

Individual %

hardt Team

(GRE) ortevent
15.01.2022 - 9:00 AM ulv
OFFICIAL
Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold GRE PREDARIS Vasileios E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005
Silver GRE CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric E.KOSTEA GEITONA 2005
Bronze GRE PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos A.O.ASPIDA 2006
Bronze GRE PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos APOLLON VRILISSION 2007
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